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Date 
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Number 

Owner Applicant 

12/15/09 474 
EMBARCADERO 
RD

Request by Palo Alto Lawn Bowling Club, on behalf of the City of Palo 
Alto, for Architectural Review for the addition of a 96 square foot shed. 
Zone: PF

Campbell, 
Clare @ 
650-617-
3191

09PLN-
00000-
00304

CITY OF PALO 
ALTO

Hickson 
John

12/16/09 1213 NEWELL RD Request by Anderson Pacific, on behalf of the City of Palo Alto, for 
Architectural Review for the construction of an emergency water well 
facility adjacent to the Community Gardens.

Campbell, 
Clare @ 
650-617-
3191

09PLN-
00000-
00306

CITY OF PALO 
ALTO

Mirenda 
Matthew

12/16/09 1451 
MIDDLEFIELD RD

Request by the Junior Museum & Zoo, on behalf of the City of Palo Alto, 
for Architectural Review for the renovation of the bobcat enclosure, 
fencing, new paving within the zoo area, and other minor improvements.

Campbell, 
Clare @ 
650-617-
3191

09PLN-
00000-
00307

CITY OF PALO 
ALTO

Aiken 
John

Campbell, Clare @ 650-617-3191 Record Count: 3

12/09/09 4041 EL CAMINO 
WY

Request by Premiere Properties on behalf of Stephen Reller for a zone 
change from CN, RM-15, and PC-3775 to a new Planned Community 
district. The proposed development plan includes constriction of 46 
units of rental senior assisted living housing, parking, landscaping and 
related facilities. The project would merge the project site with the 
adjacent site, via a Parcel Map process, at 4047 El Camino Real, the 
site of the current Palo Alto Commons senior housing site, which is 
zoned PC-3775. Environmental assessment: An initial study will be 
prepared.

Cutler, 
Jennifer @ 
650-329-
2149

09PLN-
00000-
00292

Stephen Reller Baer Jim

Cutler, Jennifer @ 650-329-2149 Record Count: 1

12/10/09 690 SAN 
ANTONIO AV

Request by Sarah Oreb on behalf of Jonathan LAtchford for one new 
sign including new illuminated channel letters. Zone District:

Lee, Elena 
@ 650-617-
3196

09PLN-
00000-
00297

PEERY RICHARD 
T TRUSTEE & ET 
AL

sarah oreb

Lee, Elena @ 650-617-3196 Record Count: 1

12/14/09 470 RUTHVEN AV Request by Roger Kohler on behalf of Fatekh Vergasov for Individual 
Review of a new two-story residence. Zoning R-2. Environmental 
Review: Exempt.

Nortz, Jason 
@ 650-329-
2189

09PLN-
00000-
00301

Fatekh Vergasov Kohler 
Roger

Nortz, Jason @ 650-329-2189 Record Count: 1

12/16/09 1040 
EMBARCADERO 
RD

Request by Carrasco & Associates on behalf of Vini Jain and Rasjesh 
Razdan for Individual review of a second story addition to an existing 
single-family residence. Environmental Assessment: Exempt from the 
provisions of CEQA. Zoe District: R-1

O'Connell, 
Stephen @ 
650-329-
2552

09PLN-
00000-
00309

JAIN VINEETA 
AND RAZDAN 
RAJESH

Nehru 
Abha

O'Connell, Stephen @ 650-329-2552 Record Count: 1

12/08/09 101 ALMA ST Request by Rick Hirsch on behalf of The Palo Alto Condominium 
Owner's Association for minor Architectural Review and conditional Use 
Permit for the removal of 1 dish antenna and 9 whip antennas and the 
instalation of three new dish antennas and three new panel antennas. 
Environmental Review: Categorically Exempt from the provisions of the 
California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) per Section 15301. 

Reich, Russ 
@ 650-617-
3119

09PLN-
00000-
00290

The Palo Alto 
Condominium 
Association

Hirsch 
Rick

12/08/09 535 RAMONA ST Request by Monty Anderson on behalf of Phyllis Munsey for minor 
Architectural Review and Historic Resources Board Review for the 
Historic Rehabilitation of the building located at 535 Ramona Street. 

Reich, Russ 
@ 650-617-
3119

09PLN-
00000-
00291

PHYLLIS L 
MUNSEY

Anderson 
Monty

12/09/09 131 LYTTON AV Request by Dianne Giancarlo for a Conditional Use Permit to allow beer 
and wine service associated with an eating and drinking establishment. 
Environmental Assessment: Exempt from the provisions of CEQA. Zone 

Reich, Russ 
@ 650-617-
3119

09PLN-
00000-
00293

LICHTENSTEIN 
PROPERTIES LP

Giancarlo 
Dianne
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District: CD-C(P). TI building permit in process 09-02440.
12/15/09 260 HOMER AVE Request by Patrick Todd of RMW Architecture on behalf of Tall Trees 

Partners LLC for minor staff level Architectural Review for the addition 
of 4 new windows in the back wall of the existing building located at 260 
Homer Avenue. Environmental Assesment: Exempt from the provisions 
of the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) per Section 1530. 

Reich, Russ 
@ 650-617-
3119

09PLN-
00000-
00303

Tall Trees Partners 
LLC /co Menlo 
Equities

Todd 
Patrick

Reich, Russ @ 650-617-3119 Record Count: 4

12/16/09 180 EL CAMINO 
REAL SUITE 014

Request by Jeff Bennett on behalf of Stanford University for Minor 
Architectural Review of one new illuminated wall sign for "Pinkberry". 
Environmental Assessment: Exempt from the provisions of CEQA. Zone 
district: CC

Turner, 
Steven @ 
650-329-
2155

09PLN-
00000-
00308

LELAND 
STANFORD JR 
UNIVERSITY 
BOARD

Bennett 
Jeff

Turner, Steven @ 650-329-2155 Record Count: 1
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