## **New Planning Applications**

## City of Palo Alto

## **Planning Department**

## Created KBP 9-16-04

**Run by:** ZBETTEN **Date & Time:** 12/16/2009 15:22

Start Date: 12/02/2009 12:00 AM End Date: 12/16/2009 4:29 PM

Date Submitted	Address	Project Description	Project Manager	Permit Number	Owner	Applicant
12/15/09	474 EMBARCADERO RD	Request by Palo Alto Lawn Bowling Club, on behalf of the City of Palo Alto, for Architectural Review for the addition of a 96 square foot shed. Zone: PF	Campbell, Clare @ 650-617- 3191	09PLN- 00000- 00304	CITY OF PALO ALTO	Hickson John
12/16/09	1213 NEWELL RD	Request by Anderson Pacific, on behalf of the City of Palo Alto, for Architectural Review for the construction of an emergency water well facility adjacent to the Community Gardens.	Campbell, Clare @ 650-617- 3191	09PLN- 00000- 00306	CITY OF PALO ALTO	Mirenda Matthew
12/16/09	1451 MIDDLEFIELD RD	Request by the Junior Museum & Zoo, on behalf of the City of Palo Alto, for Architectural Review for the renovation of the bobcat enclosure, fencing, new paving within the zoo area, and other minor improvements.	Campbell, Clare @	09PLN- 00000- 00307	CITY OF PALO ALTO	Aiken John
		Campbell, Clare @ 650-617-3191 Record Count:	3			
12/09/09	4041 EL CAMINO WY	Request by Premiere Properties on behalf of Stephen Reller for a zone change from CN, RM-15, and PC-3775 to a new Planned Community district. The proposed development plan includes constriction of 46 units of rental senior assisted living housing, parking, landscaping and related facilities. The project would merge the project site with the adjacent site, via a Parcel Map process, at 4047 El Camino Real, the site of the current Palo Alto Commons senior housing site, which is zoned PC-3775. Environmental assessment: An initial study will be prepared.	Cutler, Jennifer @ 650-329- 2149	09PLN- 00000- 00292	Stephen Reller	Baer Jim
		Cutler, Jennifer @ 650-329-2149 Record Count:	1			
12/10/09	690 SAN ANTONIO AV	Request by Sarah Oreb on behalf of Jonathan LAtchford for one new sign including new illuminated channel letters. Zone District:	Lee, Elena @ 650-617- 3196	09PLN- 00000- 00297	PEERY RICHARD T TRUSTEE & ET AL	sarah oreb
		Lee, Elena @ 650-617-3196 Record Count: 1				
12/14/09	470 RUTHVEN AV	Request by Roger Kohler on behalf of Fatekh Vergasov for Individual Review of a new two-story residence. Zoning R-2. Environmental Review: Exempt.	Nortz, Jason @ 650-329- 2189	09PLN- 00000- 00301	Fatekh Vergasov	Kohler Roger
		Nortz, Jason @ 650-329-2189 Record Count: 1				
12/16/09	1040 EMBARCADERO RD	Request by Carrasco & Associates on behalf of Vini Jain and Rasjesh Razdan for Individual review of a second story addition to an existing single-family residence. Environmental Assessment: Exempt from the provisions of CEQA. Zoe District: R-1	O'Connell, Stephen @ 650-329- 2552	09PLN- 00000- 00309	JAIN VINEETA AND RAZDAN RAJESH	Nehru Abha
		O'Connell, Stephen @ 650-329-2552 Record Coun	t: 1			
12/08/09	101 ALMA ST	Request by Rick Hirsch on behalf of The Palo Alto Condominium Owner's Association for minor Architectural Review and conditional Use Permit for the removal of 1 dish antenna and 9 whip antennas and the instalation of three new dish antennas and three new panel antennas. Environmental Review: Categorically Exempt from the provisions of the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) per Section 15301.	Reich, Russ @ 650-617- 3119		The Palo Alto Condominium Association	Hirsch Rick
12/08/09	535 RAMONA ST	Request by Monty Anderson on behalf of Phyllis Munsey for minor Architectural Review and Historic Resources Board Review for the Historic Rehabilitation of the building located at 535 Ramona Street.	Reich, Russ @ 650-617- 3119		PHYLLIS L MUNSEY	Anderson Monty
12/09/09	131 LYTTON AV	Request by Dianne Giancarlo for a Conditional Use Permit to allow beer and wine service associated with an eating and drinking establishment. Environmental Assessment: Exempt from the provisions of CEQA. Zone	Reich, Russ @ 650-617-		LICHTENSTEIN PROPERTIES LP	Giancarlo Dianne

12/15/09	260 HOMER AVE	District: CD-C(P). TI building permit in process 09-02440.  Request by Patrick Todd of RMW Architecture on behalf of Tall Trees Partners LLC for minor staff level Architectural Review for the addition of 4 new windows in the back wall of the existing building located at 260 Homer Avenue. Environmental Assesment: Exempt from the provisions of the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) per Section 1530.	Reich, Russ @ 650-617- 3119		Tall Trees Partners LLC /co Menlo Equities	Todd Patrick				
Reich, Russ @ 650-617-3119 Record Count: 4										
12/16/09	180 EL CAMINO REAL SUITE 014	Request by Jeff Bennett on behalf of Stanford University for Minor Architectural Review of one new illuminated wall sign for "Pinkberry". Environmental Assessment: Exempt from the provisions of CEQA. Zone district: CC	Turner, Steven @ 650-329- 2155	09PLN- 00000- 00308	LELAND STANFORD JR UNIVERSITY BOARD	Bennett Jeff				
Turner, Steven @ 650-329-2155 Record Count: 1										
Grand Total										